(GOLDQUEST

‘ PROFESSIONAL BACKGROUND

\VERIFICATION SERVICES

CONFIDENTIAL BACKGROUND VERIFICATION REPORT

CN:andei(;)aflttehe Ritika Sehgal Client Name ,é-\g/IZI_SRightsource India Pvt Ltd - AMRSN
Application ID GQ-AMRSN-713 | Report Status Closed

Date of Birth 22 Oct 2003 Application Received | 10-04-2025

I%andidate Fmployee 112797 ICrlllselzjlfrfed/Reopened NA

Report Type FINAL Final Report Date 02-05-2025

Verification Purpose | EMPLOYMENT | Overall Report Status | GREEN

COMPONENT STATUS
REPORT COMPONENT INFORMATION SOURCE
COMPLETED DATE VERIFICATION STATUS
EX EMPLOYMENT 2 Verification Team 12-04-2025 GREEN
LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1| Abhijeet Roy Human Resources 11-04-2025 GREEN
CRIMINAL DATABASE Refinitiv / World Check One 10-04-2025 GREEN
GRADUATION Section officer 16-04-2025 GREEN
COURT VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal-Advocate 11-04-2025 GREEN
UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS PF PORTAL 12-04-2025 GREEN
CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK Transunion CIBIL 10-04-2025 GREEN
NATIONAL IDENTITY 1 PAN Database 10-04-2025 GREEN
POLICE VERIFICATION Mr. Sahil Juneja, Constable 10-04-2025 GREEN
GAP CHECK Resume & Supported Documents 02-05-2025 GREEN

End of summary report

Legend:

I -Major discrepancy

-Minor discrepancy

I -Unable to verify

-Pending from source

I -All clear
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EX EMPLOYMENT 2

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

Tech Mahindra Limited

Tech Mahindra Limited

Name Of The Candidate: Ritika Sehgal Ritika Sehgal

Emp Code: 901288 901288

From: 01-09-2022 01-09-2022

To: 19-10-2023 19-10-2023

Designation: Associate-Customer Support (U1) Associate-Customer Support (U1)

Last Drawn Salary:

Not Provided

INR 247001 P.A.

Reason For Leaving:

Not Applicable

Not Provided

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Applicable

Not Provided

Remarks:

The above details were verified by Verification Team of Tech Mahindra Limited,
found the employment as Genuine. Hence closing the check as Green and the

same is furnished as Annexure.

Information Source Name:

Verification Team

Report Verified Date:

12-04-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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11/04/2025, 18:22

Annexure 1 (a)

aboutblank

Ticket Details
I m iu I' )
I'\-.||::':|Ii 1 51
i
Ticket Number REQOO0277956
Employee 1D 901288 901288
ey Ritika
Employee Name Ritika Schgal Sehgal
; Tech
Tech Mahindra ;
Employee Company Mahindra A .
Lid Lid. Approve  Reject
Associate Consent File TM.pdf Approve:  Reject
Date of Joining 09/01/2022 09401/2022 Approve  Reject
Last Working Day 10/19/2023 10/19/2023 Approve: | Bilect
Last held Band Ut Ui Approve  Reject
Associate- Associale-
Last held Designation Customer Customer i
Support Support Appravs: Braes
. ; 247001.000 247001000
Total Compensation INR INR Approve  Reject

LCIMAars

Updated by system automatically

Updated by system automatically

Updated by system automatically

Updated by system automatically

Updated by system automatically

Updated by system automatically

Inputs provided as TCTC hence
approving
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Annexure 1 (b)

Employmant HiEtﬂﬂ_u' Haport
'UAN NUMBER MEMBER ID ESTABLISHMENT DETAILS | CANDIDATE NAME | FATHER'S NAME | DATEOF | DATEOF
JOIN EXITPF
101859216386 | GNGGN31332830000010526 ACCERTIFY (INDIA) RITIKA SEHGAL RAKESH 2025-01-21 A
SOLUTIONS PRIVATE KUMAR
LIMITED
101859216386 | MRNOI00402650000020576 KAVIENT SOFTWARE RITIKA SEHGAL RAKESH 2023-11-07 WA
SOLUTIONS INDIA KUMAR
PRIVATE LIMITED
101859216386 | PUPUNO0342240000045067 |M/S. TECH MAHINDRA LTD | RITIKA SEHGAL RAKESH 2022-08-01 | 2023-10-19
KUMAR

https:ffunifiedpontal-emp.epfindia.gov.in
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LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

TELUS INTERNATIONAL

TELUS INTERNATIONAL

Name Of The Candidate: Ritika Sehgal Ritika Sehgal

Emp Code: 10269238 10269238

From: 07-11-2023 07-11-2023

To: 21-01-2025 21-01-2025
Designation: Operations CSR 1l Operations CSR 1l

Last Drawn Salary:

Not Provided

Not Provided

Reason For Leaving:

Not Applicable

Not Provided

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Applicable

Not Provided

Remarks:

The above details were verified by Abhijeet Roy Human Resources of TELUS
INTERNATIONAL, found the employment as Genuine. Hence closing the check

as Green and the same is furnished as Annexure.

Information Source Name:

Abhijeet Roy Human Resources

Report Verified Date:

11-04-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Dear SirfMadam,
Warm Greetings from GoldQuest Globalll
W are an Empdoyes Backprourd

Annexure 2 (a)

Coampany Name TELLES INTERRNATIOMAL
Caradidste Name Ritika Sehgal
From [Date of koining) 00 07 Novernbaer 2023
Tao {Date of Exit 21 fanuary 2035
o | the time of beaving the company): Dperations C5R I
Employes Code/10/No 10260238
Salaey/CTC: Please Provide
Was this position; Permanent/Temporary/Contractusd Plepie Pravide
Supsrvisor's Name Please Provide:
Reason for Leaving Ploase Provdde:
Reetire El if “hOT confirm the resson fill b the redesant information)
mmmm: Hm IPbueﬂlhl}ErHﬂunli'ﬁnnmumr
«eontirm sttached Relledng lether tis authenBeate? Plasse Provide

Any intgrity ] Disciplinary issue during the employment tanare? [
Vet Plaase axplain briafiy)

Please explainfcomment biiefly

Any Misappeopristion of Fund 7 [ “Yes" Pleass axplain briefy)

DATA — BREACH of amy kind

Pesse explaboomment bibsfly

Ay Importast Point Apant froem the Above H relevast i making sight

Werification Organization. We have been authorized to conduct Ex-Employment Verification on behalf of an dient crgandzation of your fermer Emgloyes Ritlks $ehgal for employment purposes,
Follcrwing e W detalls provided by the cendidete to an argantzation, which we veould request you to please verlfy the dedalls with your comments in the HRf/Verifler Inputs column.
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Annexure 2 (b)

Employment History Report

RITIKA SEHGAL

101859216386 | GNGGN31332830000010526 ACCERTIFY (INDIA)

RAKESH

SOLUTIONS PRIVATE KUMAR
LIMITED
101859216386 | MRNOIO0402650000020576 XAVIENT SOFTWARE | RITIKA SEHGAL RAKESH 2023-11-07 A
SOLUTIONS INDIA KUMAR
PRIVATE LIMITED
101859216386 | PUPUN00342240000945067 | MIS.TECH MAHINDRA LTD | RITIKA SEHGAL RAKESH 2022-09-01 | 2023-10-19
KUMAR
https:fiunifiedportal-emp.epfindia.gov.in
Page7/7
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Annexure 2 (c)

Hi Team,

All details of the team member mentioned are comrect.

Best Regards,

Abhijeet Roy
Human Resources
TELUS Digital | India

telu=sdigital.com Linkedin Facebook YouTube
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CRIMINAL DATABASE

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Ritika Sehgal

Ritika Sehgal

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through World Check One (Refinitiv),
possible matches were found however candidate's Date Of Birth and address did
not match, Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Refinitiv / World Check One

Report Verified Date:

10-04-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 3 (a)

LSEG World-Check One
CASE REPORT

Mame Ritika Sehgal

Case Rating Mot Rated

World-Check Total Matches  NO MATCHES FOUND

Case ID Sib7eugaigfy1jl14ns17424]

Current Group World Chieck

Cender Femala Date of Birth

Last Screened 10 Apr 2025 13:20 Case Created
Entity Type Individual Ongoing Screening
Archived Mo Mame Transposition
KEY FINDINGS

Total Matches MO MATCHES FOUND

Unresalved Matches o
Mairs Hiika =ehga

Date Primed 04

Confidential
22 Oct 2003
10 Apr 2025 13:20
Mo
Yes

Prinbasd By Hamenoer Kumar RISK
Croup Wineld Chnck w LS E INTELLIGENCE
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Annexure 3 (b)

-' A25 13:20 n G Screened for Wor

Id-Check {Initial/Re- Balch
Screan Only)

NOTES

All smestamps in s, export ame o UTS and may e n vanance with the locale me shown on thr apphcabon
Legal Moo

The contents of tes record ans prvabe and confidential and should nof be disclosed 1o third parties unkess: i) the toms of your agreement with L2ES aflow you {o
do so; {ii] e necord subpect requests any data that you may hold on Sem, and such data inclodes. thesr Workd-Check recood: or (§i) you ane under some pther fegal
obligation to do so. You sl consider and abide by your ovan obligations in relation o the data privaoy rights of indeaduals and must nosfy them of your indention

to serch agans! Word-Check and prowide Shem wish information contained m the World-Check privacy statement. You shall nob rely upon the corgent of this mepaort
withaoul maiong independent chacks o verity the information contained 1herein. Information coemefated is necessarnly bried and should be read by you in the comrext of
the fuller detais available in the extemal sources o which inks ara prowded. The accuracy af the miommation found in e undaniyng souroes must be venfisd with
Ihe record subject befone any action is taken and you should inform us if any krks 1o e sources ane bralken. f Sis record contains negative allegations, it should
be assumed thal such allsgasions ame denied by the subject. You showld nal draw any negativa imfersnces abount indiaduals or ontiies mensy bacauss they are
dertified in the catabase, nor because ey are shown as “Feparted being linked to° others igentified in tha datafase. The nature of linking vanes corsiderably
Many persons are indluded solely becouss they hold or have heid promines political posibons o are conmecied [ such indiduals

Hame Fulika Sehgal
Dabs Prinaed 10-0<-20025, 1320
Printed By Hemender Xumar —
m LSEG fiucence
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Annexure 3 (c)

Annexure A
Criminal Records Database Checks - India

| Central Bureau of Investigation Most Wanted List Mo record

| supreme Court of India Mo record

Ministry of Defense No record

| Mational Investigation Agency Mo record

| Mational Crime Records Bureau Mo record

| Delhi Police Na record

iﬂcyg_cuunsr Mo record

| Ministry of Home Affairs of India Mo record
Annexure B

Civil Litigation Database Chaecks - India

l University Grants Commission Mo record

| Indian Politically Exposed Persons (PEF) Database Mo record

| Income Tax Department Mo record

| Press Information Bureau Mo record
Annexure C

Credit and Hapumu;nal Risk Database Checks - India

| Reserve Bank of India Mo record
E-E::untues and Exchange Board of India lf-rE_rE:_:El_j:l
I'-.:'Imrs-tr'_.' of E‘.-n-rpnrate Affairs of India - "-.-’amshlng companies : & Mo record
:hsl:eualrﬁed directors

“. Bombay Stock Exchange No record

| Insurance Regulatory and Development Authority No record

| Mational Stock Exchange of India Lid. No record

| Competition Commission of India Mo record

Annexure D

Serious and Organized Crimes Database Checks — Global

| Interpol Mast Wanted | Mo record
l..IS & Canada - Most Wanted Lists - o
" Air Force Office of Special Investigation - Air Force Fugitives, USA Mo record
nggg_af Aleohol, Tobacco and Firearms, USA Mo record
| Delaware State Police, USA i opocrd
| Drug Enforcement Administration, USA Wo record
| Federal Bureau of Investigation, LUSA [includes hijack suspects, most No record
| wanted & FBI seeking information]
| Kansas Bureau of Investigation, USA Na record
| Mississippi Department of Public Safety, USA Na record
| Oregon Department of Corrections, USA Nao record
| lingis Department of Corrections, USA Mo record
Mo record

| Rhode Isiand State Police, USA
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Annexure 3 (d)

Tennessee Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Most Wanted Fugitives: Texas Department of Public Safety, USA Mo record
Immigration and Customs Enforcement, USA Mo record
Secret Service, USA Mo record
United States Department of Justice (DOJ), USA Mo record
United States Marshals Service, USA Mo record
Naval Criminal Investigative Service, USA Weo record
Postal Inspection Service, USA Mo record
Virginia State Police. USA No record
West \irginia State Police, USA Mo record
New York Police Department, LISA Mo record
Department of Defense, USA Mo record
Department of State-Enforcement. USA Rcdico
_Dept of State Foreign Terrorist Organizations, USA ho phcord
Dept of State Terrorist Exclusion List, USA Mo record
Georgia Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Mew York City Department of Investigation, USA Mo record
Central Intelligence ey, USA Morecord |
Department of Defense Miltary Commission Proceedings at Mo record
Guantanamo Bay. USA
Department of Homeland Security, USA Mo record
Department of State, Marcotics Rewards Program, USA Mo record
US Coast Guard, USA Mo record
Virgin Islands Police Department, USA Mo record
Royal Canadian Mounted Police, Canada Mo record
Ontario Provincial Service, Canada Mo record
The Peel Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Alberta Law Enforcement Response Teams, Canada No record
Border Services Agency, Canada Mo record
Combined Forces Special Enforcement Unit-British Columbia Mo record
{CFSEU-BC), Canada
Edmonton Police Service, Canada Mo record
| London Canada Police Service, Canada No record
Niagara Regional Police Service, Canada Mo record
OSFI Enforcemeants, Canada Mo record
QSF1 Anti Terorism, Canada Mo record
Ottawa Police Service, Canada Mo record
Permanent Anti-Corruption Unit, Canada Mo record
Toronto Police Service, Canada Mo record
York Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Most Wanted Lists: Europe and Central Asia
The Police of Saxony-Anhalt (Sachsen-Anhalt}) County, Gemany No recaord
German Federal Criminal Police Office, Germany Mo record
Baden-Wirttemberg Police, Germany Mo record
Bayern Police. Germany Mo record
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Annexure 3 (e)

Brandenburg Police, Germany | Mo record
Bremen Police, Germany Mo record
Hamburg Police, Germany No record
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Police, Germany | Norecord
Miedersachsen Police, Germany | Mo record
Saarland Police, Germany | Mo record
Sachsen Police, Garmany | Morecord
The Netherlands Police Department. The Netherlands ] No record
Mational Terorism List, The Netherlands | Norecord
Metharlands Police | Norecord
Public Prosecution Service. The Netherlands . Norecord
State Police, Haly Mo record
Proscribed Organizations, United Kingdom No record
The Metropolitan Police Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, United Kingdom No record
Mational Crime Squad, United Kingdom Mo record
Crimestoppers Trust, United Kingdom No record
Crown Presecution Service, United Kingdom No record
London Police, United Kingdom Mo record
Scottish Crime and Drug Enforcement Agency. United Kingdom No record
_Serious Organized Crime Agency. United Kingdom Mayecond
UK Barder Agency, United Kingdom No record
Ministry of the Interior. Russia Mo record
Chief Military Prosecutor, Russia Mo record
Federal Penitentiary Service, Russia No record
Federal Security Service of the Russian Federation (F5B) - Terrorist Mo record
List, Russia
Most Wanted Lists: Africa
South African Police Service, South Africa Mo record
Mational Prosecution Authority, South Africa No record
Most Wanted Lists: Asia Pacific
| Australian National Security, Australia | Homeord
Australian Crime Commission, Australia | Norecord
Australian Customs and Border Protection Service, Australia . Norecord
Ausiralian Federal Police, Australia Mo record
Mew South Wales Police. Australia No record
Victoria Crime Stoppers, Australia No record
| Hangzhou Police Wanted List, China No record
| Hebei Province Public Security Bureau, China _ __Nerwon
Central Commission for Discipline Inspection-Top 100 Fugitives, Mo record
China
Dubai Police, UAE Mo record
Hong Kong Police Force, Hong Kong No record
Criminal Investigation Police, Indonesia No record
Mational Police, Indonesia Mo record
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Annexure 3 (f)

Hokkaido Prefecture Police, Japan Na record
Public Security Inteligence Agency, Japan No record
Fukuoka Prefecture Paolice, Japan Mo record
_Japanese National Police Agency, Japan Mo record
Ministry of Defense, Japan Mo record
Yamagata Prefecture Police, Japan | Norecord
Korean Mational Police Agency, Korea No record
Royal Malaysian Police Force. Malaysia No record
New Zealand Police, New Zealand Mo record
Federal Investigation Agency (FIA) - Govt. of Pakistan, Pakistan Mo record
Punjab Police, Pakistan Mo record
Mational Bureau OF Investigation, Philippines No record
Philippine Drug Enforcement Agency, Philippines Mo record
Philippine National Police, Philippines No record
| Central Marcotics Bureau, Singapore No record
Police Force Case Studies, Singapore Mo record
Corrupt Practices Investigation Bureau, Singapore | Norecord
Anti-Human Trafficking Division. Thailand Wo record
| The Department of Special Investigation, Thailand Na record
Rayal Thai Police, Thailand No record
Criminal Investigation Bureau, Talwan Mo record
_Bureau of Investigation, Taiwan _ Morecord
“Ministry of National Defense of Taiwan, Taiwan Wo record
Bureau of Investigation, Ministry of Justice, Taiwan Na record
Ministry of National Defense of Tatwan . Norecord
Annexure E
Global Regulatory Bodies
Bureau of Industry and Security No record
World Bank Debamred Parties Mo record
Defense Trade Controls (DTC) Debarred Parties | No record
US and Canadian Regulatory Bodies
Mew York Stock Exchange (NYSE). USA Wo record
Commexdities and Futures Trading Commission (CFTC), USA Wo record
Exciuded Parties List System [includes General Services No record
Administration (GSA]]. USA
Federal Deposit and Insurance Corporation (FDIC), USA Mo record
Federal Reserve Board (FRE), USA Mo record
Financial Crimes Enforcement Network, USA o record
HHS-Office of Inspector General (OIG), USA No record
Depariment of Health & Human Services, USA Mo record
National Credit Union Association (NCUA), USA | Norecord
Consumer Financial Protection Bureau, USA Mo record
_Office Comptroller of Currency (OCC), USA . Mo record
| Mo record

Oregon Department of Consumer & Business Servicas, USA
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Annexure 3 (9)

US Securities and Exchange Commission, USA Mo record
_New York State Insurance Depariment, USA_ Norecord
Mew York Department of Financial Services, USA Mo record
Mew York State Office of General Services, USA No record
California Department of General Services, USA No record
Minnesota State Board of Investment, USA No record
| Financial Industry Regulatory Authority, USA Na record
Alabama Securities Commission, USA No record
Alaska Division of Banking, Securities and Corporations, USA No record
Arizona Corporation Commission Securities Division, USA No record
| Arkansas Securities Depariment. USA Mo record
BIS Department of Commerce, USA No record
California Department of Insurance, USA No record
Colorade Division of Securities, USA Mo record
Department of State Directorate of Defense Trade Controls, USA No record
| Department of the Air Force General Counsel, USA Mo record
| Federal Aviation Administration, USA Mo record
Financial Fraud Enforcement Task Force! StopFraud.gov, USA No recerd
| Florida Depariment of Financial Services, USA Mo record
| linois Securities Department, USA Mo record
| Kansas Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Maine Securities Division, USA Mo record
Massachusetts Securities Division. USA Mo record
Michigan Department of Insurance and Financial Services , USA No record
 Missouri Secretary of State Securities Division, USA Mo record
Mebraska Department of Banking and Finance. USA Mo record
Mevada Secretary of State Securities Division, USA No record
Mew Jersey Bureau of Securities, USA No record
Mew Jersey Department of Banking & Insurance, USA Mo record
Ohio Department of Commerce Securities Division, USA Mo record
Oklahoma Securities Commission, USA No record
Pennsylvania Banking and Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Pennsylvania Department General Services, USA Mo record
Tennessee Securities Division, USA Mo record
Texas State Securities Board, USA No record
LU.S Courts, LUSA Mo record
Department of Justice, USA Mo record
Department of Labor Office of Inspector General, USA No record
Federal Trade Commission, USA Mo record
Virginia State Corporation Commission, USA Mo record
Washington State Office of the Insurance Commissioner, USA, No record
Bureau of Industry and Security {BIS)-export violations, USA Mo record
Wisconsin Commissioner of Insurance, USA Mo record
Mo record

US Food & Drug Administration
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Annexure 3 (h)

Office of the Registrar of Indigenous Corporations. Australia

Alberta Securities Commission, Canada_ b tecond
British Columbia Securities Commission (BCSC), Canada Mo record
Investment Dealers Association of Canada (IDA), Canada Mo record
Office of Superintendents of Financial Institutions (OSFI), Canada No record
Ontario Securities Commission (05C). Canada Mo record
_Canada Revenue Agency, Canada pcreey |
Cayman Islands Monetary Authorty, Cayman Islands Mo record
Central Bank of Bahamas, Bahamas Mo record
Federal Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
Financial Services Commission of Ontario, Canada Mo record
Canadian Securities Administrators, Canada Mo record
MNew Brunswick Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
MNova Scolia Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
Tax Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
European Regulatory Bodies
Financial Services Authority (FSA), United Kingdom No record
Lioyds of London (Liovds), United Kingdom Mo record
HM Revenue and Customs, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Services Authority - Final Metice, United Kingdom Mo record
Judiciary of Scotland, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Conduet Authority, United Kingdom No record
| Her Majesty’s Courls Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Home Office. United Kingdom Mo record
Frudential Regulation Authonty - Prohibited Individuals, United Mo record
Kingdom
Companies House - Disqualified directors, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, UK Mo record
Department of Trade and Industry, United Kingdom Mo record
Maita Financial Services Authority, Malta Mo record
Netheriands Courts, Netherlands No record
Methertands Financial Intelligence Unit, Netherlands No record
Supreme Court of the Netherlands, Netherlands Mo record
The Metherlands Authority For the Financial Markets, Netherlands Mo recerd
Office of the Director of Carporate Enforcement (QDCE), Ireland Mo record
Revenue Commissioners - Irish Tax & Customs, Ireland Mo record
The Irish Financial Services Regulatory Authority. Ireland Mo record
The Financial Supervision Commission, Isle of Man Mo record
Institute for Supenvision of Insurance, italy Ma record
ltalian Securities Commission {Consob), laly Mo record
Jersey Financial Securities Commission. Jersey Mo record
Courts, Jersey Mo record
Gibraitar Financial Services Commission, Gibraltar Mo record
Asia Pacific Regulatory Bodies
Australian Stock Exchange, Australia Mo record
Mo record
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Annexure 3 (i)

Australian Securities and Investment Commission (ASIC), Australia Me record
Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade. Australia Mo record
| Bangladesh Securities and Commission, Bangladesh 9 Tonoid
China Customs, China Ne record
Banking Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
China Food and Drug Administration, China Mo record
Customs General Administration. China No record
Insurance Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
Ministry of Finance. China Mo record
Securities Association of China, China No record
Supreme People’s Court, China Mo record
CSRC (China Securities Regulatory Commission), China Mo record
Financial Services and the Treasury Bureau of Hong Kong, Hong Mo record
Kong
Hong Keng Securities & Futures Commission (HKSFC), Hong Kong Ne record
Hong Kong Customs and Excise Department, Hong Kong No record
Hong Kong Monetary Authority — Warnings, Hong Kong Mo record
Independent Commission against Corruption, Hong Kong No record
Judiciary, Hong Kaong Mo record
Securities and Futures Exchanges, Hong Kong No recard
Indonesian Financial Services Authority Mo record
Supreme Couwrt, Indonesia Mo record
_Ministry of Economy. Trade and Industry. Japan Mo record
|_Ministry of Foreign Affairs, Japan Wo record
Ministry of Finance, Japan Mo record
Japanese Financial Services Agency, Japan Mo record
Tokyo Stock Exchange (TSE), Japan Mo record
| Japan Securities and Exchange Surveillance Commission, Japan No record
Financial Supervisory Service, Korea Republic Mo record
| Financial Services Commission of Korea, Korea No record
Malaysia Securities Commission (MSC), Malaysia Mo record
The Companies Commission of Malaysia, Malaysia Mo record
Bursa Malaysia Mo record
Courts of Malaysia (Judgments list), Malaysia Mo record
Anti-Corruption Commission, Malaysia Mo record
| Labuan Financial Services Authority, Malaysia No record
Inland Revenue of New Zealand. New Zealand Ne record
New Zealand Financial Markets Authority, Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Securities Commission (NZSC), Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Serious Fraud Office, New Zealand No record
New Zealand Securities Commission, New Zealand No record
Reserve Bank, New Zealand No record
Securities Exchange Commission of Pakistan (SECP), Pakistan Ne record
Philippines Securities and Exchange Commission, Philippines Mo record
Mo record

| Singapore Stock Exchange. Singapore
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Annexure 3 ())

Supreme Court, Singapare Mo record
Ministry of Law, Singapore Mo record
Customs, Singapore Mo record
Inland Revenue Autherity, Singapore Mo record
Ministry of Manpower, Singapore No record
Thailand Securities and Exchange Commission, Thailand MNa record
Supreme Court of Thailand, Thailand Mo record
Anti-Money Laundering Office, Thailand Mo record
Banking Bureau of Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan No record
Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan Mo record
Taiwan Supreme Prosecutors Office, Tarwan Mo record
Annexure F
Compliance Database
" Office of Foreign Assets Control (OFAC): Specially Designated Mo record
Mationals & Blocked Persons and names that have been deleted from
the OFAC list
| Monetary Authority of Singapore Mo recniE
Hong Kong Monetary Authority Mo record
Australian Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade (DFAT) Mo record
The Australian Transaction Reports and Analysis Centre, Australia I‘{D record
| OSFI Consolidated List, Canada B 3 Mo record
United Nations International Criminal Tribunal for the Former Mo record
| Yugoslavia
Intermational Criminal Tribunal for Rwanda Mo record
Global Money Laundering Database Mo record
Politically Exposed Persons Database Mo record
Annexure G
Sanction & PEP - Global
US Department of State - Iran and Syria Nenproliferation Mo record
US Depariment of State - Iran. North Korea, and Syria Mo record
Nonproliferation
Minister of Foreign Affairs -Special Economic Measures -Syria, Mo record
Canada
US Iran and Syria Nonproliferation Act Mo record

Annexure H

Web and Media Searches — Global

Internet Searches

Mo record

Media Searches

Mo record
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GRADUATION

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Name Of The Institution: University of Delhi University of Delhi

Name Of The Candidate: Ritika Sehgal Ritika Sehgal

Enroll No: 21326501188 21326501188

Degree: Bachelor of Arts Bachelor of Arts

Major: Arts Arts

Month And Year Of Passing: 2024 2024

Certification Issued Date: 2025-02 2025-02

S| No: Not Provided Not Provided

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified by Section officer of University of

Delhi found genuine, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Section officer

Report Verified Date:

16-04-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 4 (a)

Cniversity of Delhi

Bachelor of Arts

mathavhgbemexanﬁedhzﬂﬂmdhtmmﬂim
farﬂ'nedegreeufﬂamehrnfw

Ritika Sehgal D/o Rakesh Kimar

Was awarded the said degree Convocation held in 2025

—

—

Division: First

It A ptepen
Vice Chancellor
University of Delhi
Syl 03 | T P oy
ﬁn:&u:x'm!l::r:lr of il D, Dited the 22nd Fm i3
e e

N g
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COURT VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMRSN-713

GQ-AMRSN-713

Candidate Name:

Ritika Sehgal

Ritika Sehgal

Date Of Birth:

22-10-2003

22-10-2003

Father Name:

Rakesh Kumar

Rakesh Kumar

Addressl: 7178, 7 block, geeta colony, 7178, 7 block, geeta colony,
Delhi-110031 Delhi-110031
Remarks: Online Court Record Verification report duly stamped and signed by the Advocate

with comment on criminal record not found. Hence closing the check as GREEN

and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Palav Agarwal-Advocate

Report Verified Date:

11-04-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 5 (a)

PALAYV AGARWAL
ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D /1432 /14

COURT VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID GQ-AMRSN-713
NAME OF THE APPLICANT Ritika Sehgal
FATHER NAME Rakesh Kumar
DATE OF BIRTH 22-Octoher-2003
ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT 7/78, 7 block, geeta colony, Delhi-110031
VERIFICATION STATUS Verified Clear
VERIFIED DATE 11-April-2025

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY
CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
HIGH COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found

COMCLUSTONM:

As on the date of this search and as per the online htpation database there 15 no Crvil or Cominal case msttuted aganse the Reference
Mumber mised before us. The information s subject 1o the seanch conducred within the Jurisdictional limits of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this information 1= subjeciive in nature.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of this scarch and as per the online litigation database there 1s no Civil or Criminal case nstituted against the Reference
Mumber raised before us. The information is subject to the search conducted withan the Jurisdictional limits of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this information 1= subjective in nature.

DISCILAIMER:

Proper due diligence has been conducted in retnieval of the informanon as per the public records available. The informanon is ganed on
the instruction of CLIENT and the undersigned is not hable for any act of error, omission, deletion or non publication of records of the

concerned court. This information may not be treated as a Certificate.

Yours Truly

e

PALAV AGARWAL)
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Ritika Sehgal

Ritika Sehgal

of the Candidate, Father Name, Name of the Organisation, DOJ & Date of Exit.
found the employment as Genuine. hence closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Application Id: GQ-AMRSN-713 GQ-AMRSN-713
Employee Id: 112797 112797
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through PF Portal & found the name

Information Source Name: PF PORTAL
Report Verified Date: 12-04-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 6 (a)

Employment History Report
UAN NUMBER MEMBER 1D ESTABLISHMENT DETAILS | GANDIDATE NAME | FATHERS NAME | DATEOF | DATE OF
on | exrer
101859216386 | GNGGMN31332830000010526 ACCERTIFY (INDIA) RITIKA SEHGAL RAKESH 2025-01-21 MA
SOLUTIONS PRIVATE KUMAR
LIMITED
101859216386 | MRMNOIO0402650000020576 XAVIENT SOFTWARE RITIKA SEHGAL RAKESH 2023-11-07 MA
SOLUTIONS INDIA KUMAR
PRIVATE LIMITED
101859216386 | PUPUNO0342240000845067 |MIS. TECH MAHINDRA LTD | RITIKA SEHGAL RAKESH 2022-09-01 | 2023-10-18
KUMAR

https:funifiedpontal-emp.epfindia.gov.in
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CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK

CIBIL (CIBIL Database), online database verification found the match with the
name of the applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate: Ritika Sehgal Ritika Sehgal

Pan Number: NQFPS9251H NQFPS9251H

CIBIL Transunion Score: Not Provided -1

Scoring Factors: Not Provided INSUFFICIENT HISTORY TO SCORE
Personal Loan Score: Not Provided Not Provided

Status: Not Applicable Green

Verified By: Not Applicable Transunion CIBIL

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through department of transunion

Information Source Name:

Transunion CIBIL

Report Verified Date:

10-04-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 7 (a)

TransUnion@ AR

CONBUMER: RITE SEHGAL
MEMBER I0: BS001 15008 SH D062
MEMEBER REFEREMCE NUMBER:

DATE 1004 2028
TiRE: 18 1621
CONTROL NUMBER: B84 S0 &2 080

CONSUMER INFORMATIOM:
RAME: RITIKA SEHGAL
DATE OF BiRTH: 22-10-2003

GENDER: FEMALE

CIBIL TRANSUNION SCORE(S):

SCOAE NAME SCORE SCORING FACTORS

CREDITVISIONS SCORE e | 1. INSUFFICIENT HISTORY TO SCORE.

POSSIELE RANGE FOR CREDITVISIONE SCORE

Corsumer with at least one trade on the bureau In (ast 36 months
Consumer not in CIBIL datatase of history clder than 36 months

* Ad teasl one tradeline with indormaltion wpdated in kst 36 months is requred.

300 (High riak) to 000 {lew rigk)
2

IDENTIFICATION(S):

IDENTIFICATION TYPE IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ISSUE DATE EXPIHATION DATE
INCOME TAX |D NUMBER (PAN'E) NOFPSE251H

TELEPHONE(S):

TELEFHOMNE TYPE TELEFHONE NUMBER TELEPHONE EXTENSION

MOBILE PHONE'®) 7840078534

EMAIL CONTACT(S):

ADDRESS(ES):

ADDRESS *! CANDORE TECH SPACE, SECTOR-135, NOIDA NOIDA UTTAR PRADESH 201301

CATEGORY OFFICE ADDRESS RESIDEMCE CODE:

DATE REFORTED10-11-2023

ADDRESS B 7 78 NULL, GEETA COLONY GANDHI MAGAR 5.0 EASTDELHI DELHI 110031

CATEGORY PERMANENT ADDRESS RESIDENCE CODE

DATE REFORTEDC10+1 1-2063

EMPLOYMENT INFORMATION:

& H024 Transinion CIBIL Lim#ed. (Formedy: Credit information Burean (India ) Limitsd ). Al nghts resenved PAGE 10OF 2

TranaUnbon CIBIL CIN : UT2300MH2000PLC1 28359
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Annexure 7 (b)

Trn.':n"t5Unic:'|"§,9 CIBIL

COMBUMER: RITEA SEHGAL

MEMEER ID: BES500115008 24 YDO6RE
MEMBER REFEREMCE NMUMEER:

DATE: 10-0ud- 2028
TME: 181621
CONTROL NUMBER: 58 S8 62 080

SUMMARY:

ACCOUNT(S)

ACCOUNT TYPE ACCOUNTS ADVAMCES BALAMCES DATE OPEMED

All Accounts TOTAL-D HIGH CREANG. AMT CLURRENT RECENT
CWERDLIE-D CVERDILIE DLOEST:

IERC-BALANCE-D

ENQUIRIES

Omdy Last 36 months enguiries will be displayed in the Credit repodt

EnQURY FURFOSE TOTAL PAST 30 DAYS PAST 12 MONTHS PAST 24 MONTHS RECENT

All Enguiries 1 o o il 10-11-2023

ENGQUIRIES:

Oniy Last 36 months enguires will be displayed in the Credil report

MEMBER ENGUIRY DATE EnCUIRY FURPOSE ERGUIRY ARMOUNT

NOT DISCLOSED 10-11-2023 CREDIT CARD 50,000

END OF REPORT ON RITIKA SEHGAL

All nforrmatbon contained in this credi report has been collated by TransUnon CIBIL Umsed | TU CIBIL) besed on infarmation provided' submitted by

its vamous members(*Members™), &8 part of periodic data submession and Members are requed 1D ensure ScCuracy, compietensss and weraciy of the
information submitied. The credit report is generated using Bhe proprietary search and match logic of TU CIBIL TU CHBIL uzes fis best efforts o ensue
accuracy, completaness and veracily of the information contained in the Repo, and shall only be liabde and [ or respansible if any discrepancies are directly
aftributabde to TU CIBIL. The use of this report 18 govemed by the terms and conditions of the Operating Rules for TW CIBIL and its Members.

& 3024 TransUnion CIBIL Limited. (Formery: Ceedit information Bureau {india) Limited ). Al nghts resered. PAGE X OF 2

TransUnion CIBIL CIN : UTZ300MH2000PLC128359
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NATIONAL IDENTITY 1

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Type Of Id Card: Pan Card Pan Card

Identity Number: NQFPS9251H NQFPS9251H

Verification Result: Not Applicable Green

Verified By:

Not Applicable

PAN Database

Remarks:

The PAN records were verified through tax information network, online database
verification found the match with the name of the applicant, hence closing the

check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

PAN Database

Report Verified Date:

10-04-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 8 (a)
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Annexure 8 (b)

Income Tax Department, Govemmant of india

Individual/HUF ~ Company ~ Non-Company ~ Tax Professionals & Others ~

Home »* e-Pay Tax

e-Pay Tax
o You have successfully verified through mobile OTP. Click Continue to make a new payment.

PAN / TAN Mame
NQFPS9251H R XHA SHKXL
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POLICE VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMRSN-713

GQ-AMRSN-713

Candidate Name:

Ritika Sehgal

Ritika Sehgal

Date Of Birth:

22-10-2003

22-10-2003

Father Name:

Rakesh Kumar

Rakesh Kumar

Addressl: 7178, 7 block, geeta colony, 7178, 7 block, geeta colony,
Delhi-110031 Delhi-110031
Remarks: The following applicant details are verbally verified by Mr. Sahil Juneja,

(Constable ), and the notary report duly stamped and signed by Mr Palav Agarwal
(Advocate) with comment on criminal record not found, Hence closing the check
as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Mr. Sahil Juneja, Constable

Report Verified Date:

10-04-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page 32/32



Annexure 9 (a)

TRUE COPY

PALAV AGARWAL

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D /1432714

POLICE VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION Iy GO-AMRSM-TI3
MAME OF THE APPLICANT Rinka Sehgal
FATHER MAME Rakesh Kummar
DATE OF BIRTH 22-October-2003

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

7/78, 7 block, geeta colony, Delhi-110031

MNAME OF THE POLICE STATION

Keshav Puram Police Station

MAME OF THE STATION HOUSE OFFICER  [MA

POLICE STATION CONTACT NUMBER |01127-181325
VERIFICATION STATUS Verified Clear
VERIFIED DATE 10-Agieil-2025

VERIFIER MAME AND DESIGMNATION

Mr. Sahil Juneja, Constable

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Verfied Clear - Mo Records Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

CONCLUSTOMN:

Az on the date of this search and as per the online litigation database there s no Civil or Cominal case instituted against the Reference

Mumber rassed before ns. The mformation = subgect to the search conducted within the junsdicrional limars of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjective in nature.

LAWYERS'S COMMEMT:

As on the date of this search and as per the online

litigatipn database there is no Civil or Crminal case instituted against the Reference

Mumber raised before us. The information s subject to the search conducted within the Junsdicrional limats of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjectve in nature.

DISCLAIMER:

Proper due dilipence has been conducted in retneval of the informarion as per the public records avatlable. The information 15 gamed on
the instruction of CLIENT and the undersigned is not lable for any act of ereor, omission, deletion or non publicanon of records of the

concerned court. This information may not be teeated as a Certificare,

Yours Teuly

Ad-Jped

(PALAV AGARWAL)
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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GAP CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Ritika Sehgal

Ritika Sehgal

Application Id: GQ-AMRSN-713 GQ-AMRSN-713
Employee Id: 112797 112797
Remarks: The following details were verified through resume & supported documents

provided by the applicant, no GAP identified for the period of 6months from any
employment to employment in the overall work experience. Hence, closing the
check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Resume & Supported Documents

Report Verified Date:

02-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 10 (a)

GAP VALIDATION
PARTICULARS RESUME AND BGY FORM SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS
MName Ritika Sehgal Ritika Sehgal
DOB 22-10-2003 22-10-2003
Graduation
Mame of University / Institute | University Of Delhi University Of Delhi
Course B.A. B.A.
Specialization / Major Arts Arts
Year of Passing 2024 2024

Gap Remarks: NA

12TH STANDARD

Mame of the Board [ School

Central Board Of Secondary Education

Central Board Of Secondary Education

Course

12th

12th

Specialization / Major

il

Nil

Year of Passing

2021

2021

10TH STANDARD

Mame of the Board / School

Central Board Of Secondary Education

Central Board Of Secondary Education

Course

10th

10th

Specialization / Major

il

Mil

Year of Passing

2019

2019
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Annexure 10 (b)

Employment-1

Mame of the Employer Telus Digital Telus Digital
Full Name of the Employee Ritika Sehgal Ritika Sehgal
Date of joining - From 07-11-2023 07-11-2023
Date of Relieving/Exit - To 21-01-2025 21-01-2025

Designation / Role

Operations CSR (11

Operations CSR 111

Gap Remarks:

Employment-2

Mame of the Employer

Tech Mahindra

Tech Mahindra

Full Name of the Employee Ritika Sehgal Ritika Sehgal
Date of joining - From 01-09-2022 01-09-2022
Date of Relieving/Exit - To 19-10-2023 19-10-2023

Designation / Role

Associate-Customer Support

Associate-Customer Support

Gap Remarks:

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page 36/ 36



Disclaimer

This report is confidential and is meant for the exclusive use of the Client. This report has been prepared solely for the
purpose set out pursuant to our letter of engagement (LoE)/Agreement signed with you and is not to be used for any other
purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on the
information purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on

the information responsible for employment decisions based on the information provided in this report.

End of detail report
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